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Buildings

Elevator violations for failure to file Periodic, Category 1, Category 5 and Affirmation of Correction issued in August 2023 or later

DOB Violations

NYC Department of Buildings

DOB Violations

are only available in DOB NOW: Safety. Search the DOB NOW public portal for these records.

Boiler violations for failure to file internal and external inspection reports and affirmation of correction issued in November 2023

or later are only available in DOB NOW: Safety. Search the DOB NOW public portal for these records.

Premises: 37-30 73 STREET QUEENS

NUMBER

V* 080608E9444/273544
V* 080608E9444/273545
V* 100810VCAT104937
V* 091911E9027/400911
V* 121311EVCAT104028
V* 031813E9027/442555
V 033114EVCAT104331
V 033114EVCAT104332
V* 041014E9027/504942
V* 042315E9027/542586
V* 042315E9027/542587
V* 041014E9027/504941
V* 053116E9028/576773
V* 053116E9028/576772
V* 111416ACC107066
V* 111416ACC107067
V* 071117PPLO307AF
V* 091517EVCAT 102591

V* 091517EVCAT 102592

V* 012618ACC106132
V* 012618ACC106133

TYPE

DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED

Previous

Select Violation Type:  Show All Violations

BIN: 4029772 Block: 1283 Lot: 16

v [Refresn)

E CLICK HERE TD 5IGMN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

FILE DATE
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
10/08/2010
09/19/2011
12/13/2011
03/18/2013
03/31/2014
03/31/2014
04/10/2014
04/23/2015
04/23/2015
04/10/2014
05/31/2016
05/31/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
07/11/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
01/26/2018
01/26/2018

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York

https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionsBylLocationServiet?next.x=40&next.y=8&allcount=0026&requestid=4&allbin=4029772&stypeocv3=V&ppremise60=_&allinquirytype=BXS40CV3
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