10/01/2025, 12:39 DOB Violations





CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

## NYC Department of Buildings

## **DOB Violations**

Elevator violations for failure to file Periodic, Category 1, Category 5 and Affirmation of Correction issued in August 2023 or later are only available in DOB NOW: *Safety*. Search the <u>DOB NOW public portal</u> for these records.

Boiler violations for failure to file internal and external inspection reports and affirmation of correction issued in November 2023 or later are only available in DOB NOW: Safety. Search the DOB NOW public portal for these records.

				Page: 2
Premises: 37-30 73 STREET QUEENS		BIN: <u>4029772</u>	Block: 1283	Lot: 16
NUMBER	TYPE		FILE DATE	
V* 080608E9444/273544	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		08/06/2008	
V* 080608E9444/273545	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		08/06/2008	
V* 100810VCAT104937	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		10/08/2010	
V* 091911E9027/400911	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		09/19/2011	
V* 121311EVCAT104028	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		12/13/2011	
V* 031813E9027/442555	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		03/18/2013	
V 033114EVCAT104331	DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE		03/31/2014	
V 033114EVCAT104332	DOB VIOLATION - ACTIVE		03/31/2014	
V* 041014E9027/504942	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		04/10/2014	
V* 042315E9027/542586	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		04/23/2015	
V* 042315E9027/542587	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		04/23/2015	
V* 041014E9027/504941	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		04/10/2014	
V* 053116E9028/576773	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		05/31/2016	
V* 053116E9028/576772	DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED		05/31/2016	
V* 111416ACC107066	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		11/14/2016	
V* 111416ACC107067	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		11/14/2016	
V* 071117PPL0307AF	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		07/11/2017	
V* 091517EVCAT102591	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		09/15/2017	
V* 091517EVCAT102592	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		09/15/2017	
V* 012618ACC106132	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		01/26/2018	
V* 012618ACC106133	DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED		01/26/2018	
	Previous			

If you have any questions please review these <u>Frequently Asked Questions</u>, the <u>Glossary</u>, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

**∨** Refresh

Select Violation Type: Show All Violations